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Standardbred Official Ruling 
 

Ruling Number 3362068 
 

Licence No.: DRVW3612 
 

Date: September 15, 2025 
Leamington Raceway 
  

 
IN THE MATTER OF THE HORSE RACING LICENCE ACT, 2015, 

S.O. 2015, c.38, Sched. 9; 
AND IN THE MATTER OF JONATHAN HAHN 

 
 
 
AGCO rule 22.05.01 (h) 
 
Take notice that on Sunday September 14, 2025, driver Jonathan Hahn was in violation of 
AGCO rule 22.05.01 (h) by striking the wheel of another race bike. The violation occurred in 
race 9, with the horse 'Treasured Legacy' 
 
Mr. Hahn is hereby issued a 5-day driving suspension to be served from September 21st to 
September 25th, 2025 inclusive. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
By Order of the Racing Officials 

 
 
 
 
COB2459 - Commission Official 

(Active) - DONALD 

LAWRENCE 

  
 
 

CO1291728 - Commission 

Official (Active) - Andrew 

VantWout 

  
 
 
 

 


